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May 23,2008 

Dear PUCO PUCO 

Re: Allan L. Lewicki v. v. AT&T Ohio 
PUCO Case No. 08-235-TP-CSS 

Enclosed is a letter I received from AT&T Collections, also enclosed is my response to that 

letter. I request that these be included as documentation in my case. 

I have already requested, but I would like to reiterate, that the next step in the process be 

commenced (the informal hearing). I realize that the charge I make below will more than likely 

require my complaint to be culminated with a formal hearing. 

I have stated in writing that the major issue of my complaint is not about money. As best as I can 

describe it, it is about the CRIMINAL MISCONDUCT of AT&T perpetrated in their pattern of 

unethical billing. I submit the enclosed letter as exhibit A of evidence. 

The issues of the money AT&T claims that I owe will be solved in the final disposition of this 

case. 

Respectfully Submitted 

Allan Lewicki 
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AT&T 
PO Box 8105 
Aurora, IL 60507-8105 

^ ^ 
at&t 

May 15, 2008 
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Allan Lewicki 
7911 Thornton Dr 
Cleveland, Oh. 44129-3913 
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Dear Allan Lewicki: 

We have tried unsuccessfully to contact you regarding your dispute on final account 440 842-5673 
954 6. 

We need additional information to process your claim. Please contact AT&T Collections within 30 
days to prevent further collection action on the final bill accoiint. 

If you have questions, please call AT&T Collections at 1-800-288-2020 between the hours of 8:00 
a.ra. and 7:00 p.m. 

Sincerely, 

AT&T Collections 



Allan Lewicki: "Ŵ&m / pht^fmfdm 
7911 Thornton Dr. 

Parma, Ohio 44129 

May 23, 2008 

AT&T 
PO Box 8105 
Aurora, IL 60507-8105 

Dear AT&T 

I am in receipt of your letter dated May 15,2008 regarding account 440 842-5673 954 6 

1. I require ALL commimication between AT&T (et alii & et aliae & et alia) and myself be 

in writing. 

2. So as to avoid any "miscommunication" in processing "my claim" supply to me all 

written material pertaining thereto. The forgoing so as to enlighten me in that I do not 

recall submitting any claim. 

3. Whatever additional information you need, See i t e m h 

4- Pending the outcome of P U C O Case No , 08-235-TP-CSS I wiU render to AT&T 

absolutely nothing. 

5. Note the CC in the lower left comer of this letter. 

A comment about item 1 above, given that you (Customer Service) have abundantly 

demonstrated that you are incapable of verbal communication (which is the entire reason that 

caused me to file a complaint with the PUCO), AND, given a more than adequate demonstration 

of your refusal to correspond in writing; I am including this letter, along with your May 15 

letter as evidence in my PUCO case. 



Also; given your past performance, I am not expecting any reply in writing.. .prove me wrong! 

However, anydiing you send me will be included in my case. Perhaps you will plead (as Jon F. 

Kelly has already done) that this whole matter is a result of "miscommunication". Very well, 

than you must be incompetent 

Do you take xunbrage of being accused of incompetence? If that is the case than what you have 

done regarding the actions (or inactions) amounts to C R I M I N A L M I S C O N D U C T ! 

The foregoing is the major issue in my PUCO case; the payment you claim is incidental. 

I will extend to you one item of labor saving information.. .Jon F. Kelly...(614) 223-7928. It will 

behoove you to contact this person prior to taking action about this letter 

Allan Lewicki 

CC: Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 


